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2023-2024 SEASON SCHEDULE
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OPPONENT LOCATION TEAMS TIME (PM)

NOV 7 Tues. OPEN

NOV 11 Sat. ALUMNI GAME (Scrimmage) DILLEY V 5:00

NOV 14 Tues. UTOPIA UTOPIA JV, V 5:00/7:30

Nov. 17th Fri LAREDO HARMONY LAREDO V 6:00

NOV 21-24 OPEN 

NOV 28 Tues D'HANIS DILLEY JV, V 5:00/7:30

DEC 5 Tues. CHARLOTTE DILLEY JV, V 5:00/7:30

DEC 12 Tues LEE ACADEMY SAN ANTONIO JV, V 5:00/6:15

DEC 15 Fri. PEARSALL DILLEY JV2, JV1, V 5:00/5:00/7:30

DEC 19 TUES KARNES CITY DILLEY JV, V 5:00/7:30

Dec 22 Fri OPEN

Dec 26 Tues. OPEN

DEC 29 Fri. KNIPPA KNIPPA JV, V 12:00/2:30

Jan 2 Tues LULING LULING JV, V 12:00/1:30

Jan 5 Fri. WEST CAMPUS SA DILLEY JV, V 12:00/1:30

Jan 9 Tues. OPEN

Jan 12 Fri LYTLE* LYTLE JV, V 5:00/7:30

Jan 16 Tues. NATALIA* (PN) DILLEY JV, V 5:00/7:30

Jan 19 Fri. COTULLA* COTULLA JV, V 5:00/7:30

Jan 23 Tues. CRYSTAL CITY* CRYSTAL CITY JV2, JV1, V 5:00/6:15/7:30

Jan 26 Fri. HONDO* HONDO JV2, JV1, V 5:00/6:15/7:30

Jan 30 Tues. LYTLE* DILLEY JV, V 5:00/7:30

Feb 2 Fri. NATALIA* NATALIA JV, V 5:00/7:30

Feb 6 Tues. COTULLA* (BR) DILLEY JV, V 5:00/7:30

Feb 9 Fri. CRYSTAL CITY* DILLEY JV2, JV1, V 5:00/6:15/7:30

Feb 13 Tues. HONDO* (SN) DILLEY JV2, JV1, V 5:00/6:15/7:30

Nov 16 Th, Nov 18 Sat DEVINE TOURNAMENT DEVINE JV1, JV2 TBA

Nov 30- Dec 2 Th/F/Sat. NATALIA TOURNAMENT NATALIA V TBA

DEC 7-9 Th/F/Sat. TILDEN CLASSIC TILDEN V TBA 

Head Coach: James Rodriguez Jr  Assistant Coaches: Ryan Ochoa, Scottie Reyes
Principal: Mark Tribett   Asst. Principal: Tot Albro Athletic Director: David Silva

Superintendent: Kelli DuBose
(*) District Games (BR)= Board Recognition Night (PN) = Parents Night (SN) = Senior Night


